
Hallenspielplan  Buchloe, Sporthalle des VfL Buchloe  ( 270024 )
Am Bad 4
86807   Buchloe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 27.09.2025 13:00 BZL F VfL Buchloe TuS Fürstenfeldbruck 0:0

Sa. 04.10.2025 13:00 BZK M VfL Buchloe HSG Isar-Loisach II 0:0

So. 09.11.2025 16:00

18:00

BZL F

BZK M

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

HSG Isar-Loisach

TSV Landsberg II

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 16.11.2025 09:00

09:16

09:32

09:48

10:04

10:20

10:36

10:52

11:08

11:24

11:40

11:56

12:12

13:00

15:00

17:00

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

E-J Spielr
Anf

BL mC

BZK M

BZL F

TSV Schongau

TSV Schongau II

TSV Mindelheim II

TSV Schongau II

BSC Oberhausen

TSV Mindelheim II

TSV Schongau

TSV Mindelheim

BSC Oberhausen

VfL Buchloe

TSV Schongau

VfL Buchloe

TSV Mindelheim

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

BSC Oberhausen

TSV Schongau

TSV Mindelheim

VfL Buchloe

TSV Schongau II

BSC Oberhausen

VfL Buchloe

TSV Mindelheim II

TSV Schongau II

TSV Mindelheim

TSV Mindelheim II

BSC Oberhausen

SG Biessenhofen…dorf II (a.K.)

TV Bad Tölz

SC Gaißach

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0



Hallenspielplan  Buchloe, Sporthalle des VfL Buchloe  ( 270024 )
Am Bad 4
86807   Buchloe

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 14.12.2025 09:00

10:00

11:00

14:00

16:00

BZK MD

BZK MD

BZK MD

BL mC

BZL F

VfL Buchloe

TSV Weilheim II (a.K.)

TSV Gilching II

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

TSV Weilheim II (a.K.)

TSV Gilching II

VfL Buchloe

TSV Ottobeuren II (a.K.)

TSV Herrsching III

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.01.2026 16:00

18:00

BL mC

BZK M

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

TSV Mindelheim

TSV Alling

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.02.2026 16:00

18:00

BZK M

BZL F

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

TSV Gilching II

TSV Alling

0:0

0:0

Sa. 07.03.2026 14:00

16:00

18:00

BL mC

BZL F

BZK M

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

VfL Buchloe

TSV Schwabmünchen II

TSV Partenkirchen

TSV Partenkirchen II

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 19:30 BZK M VfL Buchloe HSG Gröbenzell-Olching II 0:0


